Bin Taste
Guide
1 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

26

27

NOBLE HOUSE

Wine List

EXCLUSIVE HOUSE WINE SELECTION

NOBLE HOUSE DRY WHITE Sauvignon Blanc ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South Africa
Wonderful fresh bouquet with ample fruit on the palate, fresh racy
acidity on the finish. 175ml Glass

NOBLE HOUSE MEDIUM WHITE Chenin Blanc ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South Africa
Good fruit on the nose with a delicate palate and a fresh
and lasting finish. 175ml Glass

NOBLE HOUSE RED Merlot ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South Africa
Soft jammy fruit with ample body, good length and a touch of
tannin on the finish. 175ml Glass

HOUSE ROSE ~ Pinotage Rosé ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South Africa
Beautifully balanced, bursting with summer fruits and vibrant aromas, this has
depth and a creamy palate; just a touch off dry with a crisp finish. 175ml Glass

White Wines

PINOT GRIGIO~Danese. Veneto, Italy

Golden yellow in colour, the nose is characteristic and intense with good levels of
fruit, notably notes of fresh ripe apricot. The palate is full with a soft edge, dry and
medium bodies, the finish is rounded with length.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, La Playa, Colchagua Valley~Chile
A light, fresh and fruity wine with plenty of youthful character.

ACCOMPLICE SEMILLION SAUVIGNON-~South East Australia
Subtle tropical grassy aromas, the palate is soft and fresh with balancing acidity.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Ara Wine Estate~New Zealand
Big mouth filling flavours on the palate lead to that classic New Zealand finish
with hints of gooseberries etc

GEWURZTRAMINER Edmond Rentz, Alsace~France
Spicy with a heady perfume and exotic flavours of lychees, peaches and heavily
scented roses.

MACON LOCHE, Caves des Grands Cru Blancs ~ Burgundy, France
Stunning white Burgundy from the Méaconnaise region of Burgundy.
Lighter in style, very fresh with good clean fruit on both nose and palate.

CHABLIS, Domaine Feévre
Lovely minerally flavours balanced with a twist of racy acidity make this an
excellent dry white.

SANCERRE, Francois Crochet~France
A seductive Sauvignon with the aroma of gooseberries and powerful fruit flavours.

Rosé Wines

MATEUS ROSE, Sogrape Vinhos de Portugal
Ever popular Portuguese rose, medium-dry with a refreshing sparkle.

WHITE ZINFANDEL, Compass Point ~ Lodi, California, USA
Lively and refreshing with flavours of ripe strawberry and juicy watermelon
combine with delicate sweetness and crisp acidity.

Red Wines

CARMENERE MERLOT, Los Caminos~Chile
Rich palate with black cherry and plum flavours, a hint of mineral character and soft
rounded structure.

ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ, South Fast Australia
Cherry red, medium bodied dry wine with plummy spice flavours and a touch of oak
with soft tannins.

COTES DU RHONE, Les Costes~France
Ample ripe berry fruit with a twist of spice on the palate.

CHATEAU LA GRANGE D’ORLEAN ~ Blayes, Bordeaux
A blend of 70% Merlot, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon and 10% Malbec. Deeply-coloured,
this is a soft, fruity wine with light tannins.

FLEURIE, La Madone~France
A good example from this most popular fresh, floral style of Beaujolais.

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE, Domaine de Saint-Paul~France
Deep ruby in colour and very full-bodied, with a heady, spicy bouquet and velvety finish.

Sparkling
ASTI SPUMANTE, Martini~Italy
An elegant, yet richly fruity bouquet and a stylish grapey acidity on the finish.

PROSECCO, Veneto~Italy
Light and aromatic with apple notes, fresh citrus on the palate with a lovely finish.

125 ml glass of wine available on request.

Bottle
£16.00

£5.00
£16.00

£5.00
£16.00

£5.00
£16.00

£5.00

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£19.50

£19.50

£21.50

£32.00

£32.00

£17.95

£19.50

£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

£19.95

£35.00

£39.00

£18.95

£19.95



Bin Taste
Guide

20 1 HOUSE CHAMPAGNE ~ Albert’s Choice

Grande Marques Champagnes

A dry and elegant champagne. The aromatic and complex palate displays a purity of fruit and freshness.

21 1 LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT

A classic! A delicate, dry flavour with charm and elegance and a soft and rounded finish.

22 1 MOET & CHANDON, Brut Impérial

A fine mousse and a full yeasty nose are the hallmarks of this excellent, mature Champagne.

Rosé Champagnes

24 1 MOET & CHANDON, Ros¢ Impérial
Soft, mousse and delightful fruit scented bouquet.

25 1 LAURENT - PERRIER ROSE
The classic pink Champagne with elegant presentation.

Champagnes subject to change.

LIQUEURS, BEERS, SPIRITS & MINERALS

LIQUEURS

CORONA EXTRA DRY (Mexican 4.6%)
BECKS BLUE (non Alcoholic Larger)
BODDINGTONS (Bitter 3.8%)

TSING TAO BEER (Chinese 4.5%)
TIGER BEER (Singapore 5.0%)

ASAHI (Japan 5.0%)

MAGNERS (Irish Cider Pint Size Bottle)
SMIRNOFF ICE/WKD

SPIRITS
SPIRITS WITH MIXER

DE LUXE SPIRITS

FRUIT JUICES
(Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry or Apple)

RED BULL
J20(Orange & passion fruit, Apple & Mango) Appletizer

SOFT DRINKS
(Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Bitter Lemon & Ginger Ale

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

STILL MINERAL WATER

SHERRY

SAKE 14.6%VOL

RUBY PORT

COGNAC VS§/***

COGNAC VSOP

COGNACXO

WHITE/ BLACK COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

DRAUGHT LAGER SUN LIK (Hong Kong 5%)

per 25ml
per 50ml

per bottle
per bottle
per bottle
per bottle
per bottle
per bottle
per bottle
per bottle

per 25 ml
per 50 ml

per glass
Double

per 25 ml

per glass
per can

per bottle

per glass

perlltr/ 75ml
per 330ml
per 1ltr/75ml
per 330ml

per 50ml
per 250 ml
per 50ml
per 25 ml
per 25 ml
per 25 ml

per 1/2pint £2.50
per 1/2pint

Bottle

£35.00

£45.00

£48.00

£70.00

£80.00

£4.00
£7.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50

£3.50
£6.00

£4.00
£7.00

£5.00

£2.00
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.95
£2.00
£3.95
£2.00

£3.50
£5.00
£3.50
£4.00
£5.00
£7.00
£2.00
£5.00
£4.00
£2.50



