NOBLE HOUSE Wine List

EXCLUSIVE HOUSE WINE SELECTION

Bin	Taste Guide		Bottle			
1	2	NOBLE HOUSE DRY WHITE Sauvignon Blanc ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South AfricaWonderful fresh bouquet with ample fruit on the palate, fresh racy acidity on the finish.175ml Glass	£16.00 £5.00			
2	3	NOBLE HOUSE MEDIUM WHITE Chenin Blanc ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South Africa Good fruit on the nose with a delicate palate and a fresh	£16.00			
		and lasting finish. 175ml Glass	£5.00			
3	D	NOBLE HOUSE RED Merlot ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South Africa Soft jammy fruit with ample body, good length and a touch of	£16.00			
		tannin on the finish. 175ml Glass	£5.00			
4	3	HOUSE ROSÉ ~ Pinotage Rosé ~ Millberg Cellars ~ South AfricaBeautifully balanced, bursting with summer fruits and vibrant aromas, this hasdepth and a creamy palate; just a touch off dry with a crisp finish.175ml Glass	£16.00 £5.00			
	White Wines					
5	2	PINOT GRIGIO ~Danese. Veneto, Italy Golden yellow in colour, the nose is characteristic and intense with good levels of fruit, notably notes of fresh ripe apricot. The palate is full with a soft edge, dry and medium bodies, the finish is rounded with length.	£17.95			
6	3	SAUVIGNON BLANC, La Playa, Colchagua Valley~Chile A light, fresh and fruity wine with plenty of youthful character.	£17.95			
7	3	ACCOMPLICE SEMILLION SAUVIGNON~South East Australia Subtle tropical grassy aromas, the palate is soft and fresh with balancing acidity.	£17.95			
8	2	SAUVIGNON BLANC, Ara Wine Estate~New Zealand Big mouth filling flavours on the palate lead to that classic New Zealand finish with hints of gooseberries etc	£19.50			
9	4	GEWURZTRAMINER Edmond Rentz, Alsace~France Spicy with a heady perfume and exotic flavours of lychees, peaches and heavily scented roses.	£19.50			
10	2	MÂCON LOCHÉ, Caves des Grands Cru Blancs ~ Burgundy, France Stunning white Burgundy from the Mâconnaise region of Burgundy. Lighter in style, very fresh with good clean fruit on both nose and palate.	£21.50			
11	1	CHABLIS , Domaine Fèvre Lovely minerally flavours balanced with a twist of racy acidity make this an excellent dry white.	£32.00			
12	1	SANCERRE, Francois Crochet~France A seductive Sauvignon with the aroma of gooseberries and powerful fruit flavours.	£32.00			
		Rosé Wines				
13	4	MATEUS ROSÉ, Sogrape Vinhos de Portugal Ever popular Portuguese rose, medium-dry with a refreshing sparkle.	£17.95			
14	5	WHITE ZINFANDEL, Compass Point ~ Lodi, California, USA Lively and refreshing with flavours of ripe strawberry and juicy watermelon combine with delicate sweetness and crisp acidity.	£19.50			
		Red Wines				
15	С	CARMENERE MERLOT, Los Caminos~Chile Rich palate with black cherry and plum flavours, a hint of mineral character and soft rounded structure.	£17.95			
16	В	ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ, South East Australia Cherry red, medium bodied dry wine with plummy spice flavours and a touch of oak with soft tannins.	£17.95			
17	С	CÔTES DU RHÔNE, Les Costes~France Ample ripe berry fruit with a twist of spice on the palate.	£18.95			
18	С	CHÂTEAU LA GRANGE D'ORLÉAN ~ Blayes, Bordeaux A blend of 70% Merlot, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon and 10% Malbec. Deeply-coloured, this is a soft, fruity wine with light tannins.	£19.95			
19	В	FLEURIE, La Madone~France A good example from this most popular fresh, floral style of Beaujolais.	£35.00			
20	D	CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE, Domaine de Saint-Paul~France Deep ruby in colour and very full-bodied, with a heady, spicy bouquet and velvety finish.	£39.00			
26	4	ASTI SPUMANTE, Martini~Italy	£18.95			
20	т	An elegant, yet richly fruity bouquet and a stylish grapey acidity on the finish.	210.75			
27	2	PROSECCO , Veneto~Italy Light and aromatic with apple notes, fresh citrus on the palate with a lovely finish.	£19.95			

Bin	Bin Taste Grande Marques Champagnes			
DIII	Guide		Bottle	
20	1	HOUSE CHAMPAGNE ~ Albert's Choice A dry and elegant champagne. The aromatic and complex palate displays a purity of fruit and freshness.	£35.00	
21	1	LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT A classic! A delicate, dry flavour with charm and elegance and a soft and rounded finish.	£45.00	
22	1	MOËT & CHANDON, Brut Impérial A fine mousse and a full yeasty nose are the hallmarks of this excellent, mature Champagne.	£48.00	
		Rosé Champagnes		
24	1	MOËT & CHANDON, Rosé Impérial Soft, mousse and delightful fruit scented bouquet.	£70.00	
25	1	LAURENT - PERRIER ROSÉ The classic pink Champagne with elegant presentation.	£80.00	
		Champagnes subject to change.		

LIQUEURS, BEERS, SPIRITS & MINERALS

LIQUEURS	- per 25ml per 50ml	£4.00 £7.00
CORONA EXTRA DRY (Mexican 4.6%)	per bottle	£3.50
BECKS BLUE (non Alcoholic Larger)	per bottle	£3.00
BODDINGTONS (Bitter 3.8%)	per bottle	£3.50
TSING TAO BEER (Chinese 4.5%)	per bottle	£3.50
TIGER BEER (Singapore 5.0%)	per bottle	£3.50
ASAHI (Japan 5.0%)	per bottle	£3.50
MAGNERS (Irish Cider Pint Size Bottle)	per bottle	£4.00
SMIRNOFF ICE/WKD	per bottle	£3.50
SPIRITS	per 25 ml per 50 ml	£3.50 £6.00
SPIRITS WITH MIXER	per glass	£4.00
	Double	£7.00
DE LUXE SPIRITS	per 25 ml	£5.00
FRUIT JUICES	1	62.00
(Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry or Apple)	per glass	£2.00
RED BULL	per can	£2.50
J2O(Orange & passion fruit, Apple & Mango) Appletizer	per bottle	£2.50
SOFT DRINKS		
(Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Bitter Lemon & Ginger Ale	per glass	£2.50
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	per1ltr/ 75ml	£3.95
STILL MINERAL WATER	per 330ml per 1ltr/75ml	£2.00 £3.95
STILL MINLAND WITCH	per 330ml	£2.00
SHERRY	per 50ml	£3.50
SAKE 14.6%VOL	per 250 ml	£5.00
RUBY PORT	per 50ml	£3.50
COGNAC VS/***	per 25 ml	£4.00
COGNAC VSOP	per 25 ml	£5.00
COGNAC XO	per 25 ml	£7.00
WHITE/ BLACK COFFEE		£2.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE		£5.00
DRAUGHT LAGER SUN LIK (Hong Kong 5%)	per 1/2pint £2.50	£4.00
	per 1/2pint	£2.50